Who we are
Founded in 1977 by Ronald William Buckingham, Ronbar has developed
over the last 43 years into one of the leading manufacturers and
innovators of flexible conduits and associated accessories.
Our top management team have over 135 years combined experience in
our field of electrical manufacturing and distribution, our staff members
are highly trained in all aspects of our products and are here to deliver
the highest standard of service.

NY 25 R 25 mm 50 meter NYF 25 NYA 25 22 / 28 mm
NY 32 R 32 mm 25 meter NYF 32 NYA 32 28 / 35 mm
NY 40 R 40 mm 25 meter NYF 40 NYA 40 36 / 42 mm
NY 50 R 50 mm 25 meter NYF 50 NYA 50 46 / 55 mm
NYLON CONDUIT                                        STRAIGHT GLAND
13
Technical data:
Polyamide PA6 nylon jumbo sized conduit, low smoke halogen free
Temp range -40 deg c to +120 deg c, offers UV resistance, self-extinguishing UL 94 HB
Applications : plant construction, home appliance industry, heating and air conditioning installations
& the electrical industry. Fittings available are flange type straight and 90 degree elbows
Colours black as standard Grey to order
NYLON JUMBO CONDUIT  NYL
NYLON CONDUIT
REF TRADE SIZE COIL LENGTH ID / OD CONDUIT
NYL80BL10MD 70 mm 10 meter 66,5 / 79,2 mm
NYL80BL25MD 70 mm 25 meter 66,5 / 79,2 mm
NYL106BL10MD 95 mm 10 meter 91,0 / 106,0 mm
NYL106BL25MD 95 mm 25 meter 91,0 / 106,0 mm
ACCESSORIES POLYAMIDE FITTINGS
REF          TRADE SIZE       BOX QTY            REF  TRADESIZE    BOX QTY      REF              TRADE SIZE BOX QTY
NYUC 12 12 mm         100         NYLC 12   12mm 100     LNP 12      12 mm 100
NYUC 16 16 mm         100         NYLC 16   16mm 100     LNP 16      16 mm 100

NR075 75 61 50
NR110 110 94 50
NR160 160 137 50
NR200 200 182 25
Technical data:
Construction: Twin walled conduit, corrugated exterior, smooth bore, complete with draw wire. Composition: Neutral
HDPE high density polyethylene blend. Colour: black & red as standard, black core. other colours available on re-
quest, MOQ may apply. USE: Low tension electrical and communication/data cable protection in buried underground
systems. Temperature range: -10C to +60C. Min bend radius: 8 times DN or OD. Compression test: >450N with
vertical deflection equivalent to 5% of the original diameter (200mm samples). Standards: EN 61386-24. Fittings:
HDPE couplers in black. Installation: Buried its flexible and mechanical resistance allows installation even in the
presence of surface irregularities.
14
UVPP FLEXIBLE CONDUIT ANTI-UV
REF OUTSIDE DIAMETER INSIDE DIAMETER COIL LENGTH
UVPP16.100MBL 16mm 10.7mm 100M
UVPP20.100MBL 20mm 14.1mm 100M
UVPP25.100MBL 25mm 18.2mm 100M
UVPP32.25MBL 32mm 24.2mm 25M
UVPP40.25MBL 40mm 32.4mm 25M
UVPP50.25MBL 50mm 41.2mm 25M
UL / CSA APPROVED  NMUA
Technical data:
Material: Polypropylene, Self-Extinguishing. Advantages: UV resistant. Temp range: -5°C to +90°C.
Crush resistance to 320N. Bend Resistance: 3 Pliable Self-recovering. Impact Resistance: Light. Colour: Black

RONBAR
ANTI-UV
CONDUIT
UVPP
RONBAR
2 CROWTHER ROAD
CROWTHER IND EST
WASHINGTON
NE38 0AQ
TEL: 0191-4161517 FAX: 0191-4161521
15
REDUCERS / ADAPTORS
     STANDARD REDUCERS
REF  ADAPTOR OVERALL   MALE        FEMALE HEX
  SIZE LENGTH THREAD      THREAD OVERALL
TCPG16M20 PG 16 X M20  15 mm PG16 (22,5 mm)      M20 27
TCPG21M20 PG 21 X M20  15 mm PG21 (28,3 mm)      M20 30
TCPG21M25 PG 21 X M25  15 mm PG21 (28,3 mm)      M25 30
TCPG29M25 PG 29 X M25  16 mm PG29 (37,0 mm)      M25 41
TCPG29M32 PG 29 X M32  16 mm PG29 (37,0 mm)      M32 41
TCPG36M32 PG 36 X M32  19 mm PG36 (47,0 mm)      M32 50
TCPG36M40 PG 36 X M40  19 mm PG36 (47,0 mm)      M40 50
TCPG42M40 PG 42 X M40  20 mm PG42 (54,0 mm)      M40 55
TCPG42M50 PG 42 X M50  20 mm PG42 (54,0 mm)      M50 55
TCPG48M40 PG 48 X M40  20 mm PG48 (59,3 mm)      M40 60
TCPG48M50 PG 48 X M50  20 mm PG48 (59,3 mm)      M50 60
REF  ADAPTOR OVERALL   MALE        FEMALE HEX
  SIZE LENGTH THREAD      THREAD OVERALL
TCPG9M20  PG   9 X M20  29 mm PG9 (15,2 mm)        M20 24
TCPG11M20 PG 11 X M20  29 mm PG11 (18,6 mm)      M20 24
TCPG135M20 PG 13 X M20  29 mm PG13 (20,4 mm)      M20 24
TCPG135M25 PG 13 X M25  29 mm PG13 (20,4 mm)      M25 30
TCPG16M25 PG 16 X M25  29 mm PG16 (22,5 mm)      M25 30
TCPG21M32 PG 21 X M32  29 mm PG21 (28,3 mm)      M32 36
TCPG29M40 PG 29 X M40  19 mm PG29 (37,0 mm)      M40 44
TCPG36M50 PG 36 X M50  30 mm PG36 (47,0 mm)      M50 55
TCPG42M63 PG 42 X M63  30 mm PG42 (54,0 mm)      M63 70
TCPG48M63 PG 48 X M63  30 mm PG48 (59,3 mm)      M63 70
     STANDARD ADAPTORS
     STANDARD REDUCERS
REF  ADAPTOR OVERALL   MALE        FEMALE HEX
  SIZE LENGTH THREAD      THREAD OVERALL